between the Customer and Supplier before work initiation.    

A purchase order must be in place before any work can commence.       

2.   PART A - ORDER FORM - CALL-OFF CONTRACT CHARGES AND PAYMENT – CALL   

OFF CONTRACT VALUE shall be amended in its entirety to read:   

Up to but not to exceed two million, seven hundred and fifty thousand pounds (£2,750,000) GBP ex 

VAT.   

These will be as per the G Cloud rate card below: 
https://assets.digitalmarketplace.service.gov.uk/gcloud-10/documents/700197/173633811060746-
sfia-rate-card-2018-05-21-1246.pdf